Amend Floor Amendment No. 6 by Perry to CSSB 2 as follows:

- (1) Strike Subsection (a) of the added section (page 1, lines 5-10).
 - (2) In Subsection (b) of the added section:
- (A) On page 1, line 14, strike "in general revenue funds" and substitute "from the economic stabilization fund"; and
- (B) On page 1, lines 15-16, strike "in general revenue funds" and substitute "from the economic stabilization fund".
 - (3) In Subsection (c) of the added section:
- (A) On page 1, line 22, strike "in general revenue funds" and substitute "from the economic stabilization fund"; and
- (B) On page 1, lines 23-24, strike "in general revenue funds" and substitute "from the economic stabilization fund".